ELWOOD WYLIE MEMORIAL
11th & 12th May

Club

First

100 metres
9 year old Girls

Heat 1
UNA
AVTC
NAN
AVTC
BTFC

Heat 2
OTFC
AVTC
AVTC
OTFC

Final
UNA
AVTC
OTFC
AVTC
NAN
AVTC
AVTC
BTFC

Marla
Samantha
Laura
Samm
Cara

Danielle
Taryn
Carly
Avril

Marla
Samantha
Danielle
Samm
Laura
Taryn
Carly
Cara

10 year old Girls

Heat 1
OTFC
CVAC
SALT
PRTC
CVAC
CVAC
AVTC
PRTC
#N/A
Heat 2
NAN
OTFC
CVAC
NAN
AVTC

Kaylyn
Kerissa
Erica
Rachel
Addie
Kendra
Arin
Lucinda
#N/A

Jade
Shawna
Rachelle
Emily
Jaimee

5/15/02 1:08 PM

Last

(93)

Catherall
Campbell
Baldwinson
Moore
Thomas

Adams
Coney
Watson
Kalf

Catherall
Campbell
Adams
Moore
Baldwinson
Coney
Watson
Thomas

(92)

Kwasnecha
Mount
Rimmer
Gould
Ziprick
Toth
Rose
Louie

#N/A

Richardson
Havard
Young
Ross
Davidson

M/F Number
BCJD #1
BCJD #10
F93 51
Fo3 449
Fo3 268
F93 443
Fo3 402
Fo3 256
F93 447
Fo3 439
Fo3 257
F93 51
Fo3 449
F93 256
F93 443
Fo3 268
F93 447
Fo3 439
Fo3 402
BCJD #1
BCJD #10
F92 252
F92 213
F92 262
F92 413
Fo2 216
Fo2 214
F92 398
Fo2 416

#N/A
F92 270
F92 253
F92 215
F92 488
Fo2 442

100m 1 of 11

Performance

seconds Hand Place Event

Time

1450 0.24
15.00 0.24
16.44
17.37
18.30
18.42
18.87

17.57
18.52
19.21
20.40

16.58
17.38
17.65
18.19
18.71
18.95
19.12
19.54

13.10
14.10

0.24
0.24

15.36
15.96
16.96
17.27
17.59
17.88
18.17
18.43

15.82
16.38
16.51
17.27
17.32
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ELWOOD WYLIE MEMORIAL
11th & 12th May

Club First
100 metres
AVTC Clarissa
AVTC Chelsea
Final
OTFC  Kaylyn
NAN Jade
CVAC Kendra
OTFC Shawna
CVAC Rachelle
NAN Emily
CVAC Addie
PRTC Rachel
#N/A #N/A

11 year old Girls

Heat 1
CRC
VTFC
SALT
CVAC
CXVC
VTFC
AVTC
CXVC
Heat 2
SALT
CVAC
CXVC
CXVC
CXVC
Heat 3
OTFC
CXVC
PRTC
CXVC
NAN
AVTC
CVAC
Heat 4
CXVC
AVTC

Tracey
Kaitlin
Allison
Mary
Quinn
Jenica
Maureen
Ashley

Meredith
Kirby
Emily
Jaclyn
Victoria

Brigitte
Katey
Marina
Emily
Maya
Emma
Hannah

Stefani
Krista

5/15/02 1:08 PM

Last

Hobbs
Mulligan

Kwasnhecha
Richardson
Toth
Havard
Young
Ross
Ziprick
Gould

#N/A

(91)

Rodway
Nelson
Ingram
Nielsen
Erickson
Moore
McCulligh
Cousens

Raddysh
Brooks
Tranfield
Emery
VanDerGriendt

Greig
Green
Hansen
Schmidt
Reside
Dahl
Lise

Hanson
Kulczycki

M/F Number
Fo2 437
Fo2 434
F92 252
Fo2 270
F92 214
Fo2 253
F92 215
Fo2 488
F92 216
Fo2 413

#N/A
BCJD #1
BCJD #10
Fol 292
Fol 484
Fo1 263
Fo1 219
F91 94
F91 485
Fol 448
Fo1 85
Fol 265
Fol 217
Fol 92
Fol 55
Fol 82
F91 251
Fo1 498
Fol 414
Fol 88
Fo1 273
Fol 454
Fol 218
Fol 99
Fol 445

100m 2 of 11

Performance

seconds

17.98
19.20

15.65
15.70
16.32
16.41
16.57
17.56
17.73
DNS

12.50
13.40

15.04
15.19
15.32
15.34
15.46
15.80
16.65
16.74

15.90
16.64
16.71
17.26
19.26

15.07
15.10
15.53
15.54
15.68
15.88
16.85

14.17
14.92

0.24
0.24
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Hand Place Event
Time
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ELWOOD WYLIE MEMORIAL

11th & 12th May

Club First
100 metres
AVTC Emily
CXVC  Annika
PRTC  Kaity
BTFC Heidi
HEAT SUMMARY

CXVC  Stefani
AVTC Krista

CRC Tracey
OTFC  Brigitte
CXVvC Katey

VTFC Kaitlin
SALT Allison

CVAC Mary
CXVC  Quinn
PRTC Marina
CXVC  Emily
NAN Maya

VTFC Jenica
AVTC Emma
SALT Meredith

AVTC Emily
CXVC  Annika
CVAC  Kirby
AVTC Maureen
CXVC  Emily

CXVC  Ashley
CVAC Hannah
CXVC  Jaclyn
PRTC  Kaity
BTFC  Heidi
CXVC  Victoria

Final
CXVC  Stefani
AVTC Krista
CRC Tracey
SALT Allison
VTFC Kaitlin
CXVvC Katey
OTFC  Brigitte
SALT Meredith
#N/A #N/A

5/15/02 1:08 PM

Last

Clark
Kirk
Iwasiuk
Vanvliet

Hanson
Kulczycki
Rodway
Greig
Green
Nelson
Ingram
Nielsen
Erickson
Hansen
Schmidt
Reside
Moore
Dahl
Raddysh
Clark
Kirk
Brooks
McCulligh
Tranfield
Cousens
Lise
Emery
Iwasiuk
Vanvliet
VanDerGriendt

Hanson
Kulczycki
Rodway
Ingram
Nelson
Green
Greig
Raddysh
#N/A

M/F Number
Fo1l 455
Fo1 98
Fo1l 417
Fo1 400
Fo1 99
Fol 445
Fo1 292
Fo1l 251
Fo1l 498
Fo1 484
Fol 263
Fo1 219
Fo1l 94
Fo1 414
Fo1 88
Fo1l 273
Fo1l 485
Fo1 454
Fo1 265
Fo1l 455
Fo1 98
Fo1 217
Fo1 448
Fo1 92
Fo1 85
Fo1 218
Fo1 55
Fo1l 417
Fo1 400
Fo1 82
Fo1 99
Fol 445
Fo1 292
Fol 263
Fo1 484
Fo1l 498
Fo1l 251
Fo1 265

#N/A

100m 3 of 11

seconds

15.96
16.55
17.57
19.10

14.17
14.92
15.04
15.07
15.10
15.19
15.32
15.34
15.46
15.53
15.54
15.68
15.80
15.88
15.90
15.96
16.55
16.64
16.65
16.71
16.74
16.85
17.26
17.57
19.10
19.26

14.42
14.95
15.15
15.16
15.22
15.27
15.31
16.68

Performance

Hand Place Event

Time
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ELWOOD WYLIE MEMORIAL

11th & 12th May

Club First

100 metres
12 year old Girls

Heat 1
AVTC Tess
PRTC  Brittany
CVAC Mariya
NAN Vianna
CXVvC Mikhaila
OTFC  Lindsay
Heat 2
AVTC Laura
OTFC  Cayla
Heat 3
NAN Alexandra
SALT Kayla
CXvVC  Amy
PRTC Emma
CXVC  Courtenay
OTFC Lauren
Heat 4
VTFC Shannon
NAN Emma
OTFC  Jamie
OTFC  Tawnee
CXVC  Selena
CXVC  Dalyce
BTFC  Jasmine
BTFC Nadine
#N/A #N/A
Final
VTFC Shannon
NAN Emma
OTFC  Jamie
SALT Kayla
NAN Alexandra
OTFC  Tawnee
AVTC Laura
AVTC Tess
#N/A #N/A

13 year old Girls

5/15/02 1:08 PM

Last

(90)

Hobbs
Lacey
Young
Ross
Huska
Mitchell

Macauley
Craven

Baildham
Gromme
Wilde
Gould
Meade
Riva

Garrioch
MacCorquodale
Mclintosh
Popil
Pisto
Supeene
Brusselers
Moria

#N/A

Garrioch
MacCorquodale
Mclintosh
Gromme
Baildham
Popil
Macauley
Hobbs

#N/A
(89)

M/F Number
BCJD #1
BCJD #10
Fo0 436
Fa0 415
Fo0 223
Fa0 489
Fa0 81
Fa0 245
Fo0 451
Fo0 248
Fa0 487
Fo0 264
Fa0 80
Fa0 412
Fa0 84
Fa0 244
Fo0 474
Fo0 427
F90 246
Fa0 247
Fo0 96
Fo0 87
Fa0 299
Fo0 298

#N/A
Fo0 474
Fo0 427
F90 246
Fo0 264
Fa0 487
Fa0 247
Fo0 451
Fo0 436

#N/A

BCJD

100m 4 of 11

Performance

#1

seconds

Time

12.30 0.24
1290 0.24

15.35
15.61
15.64
15.82
16.50
17.30

15.06
16.84

14.64
15.02
15.41
15.56
15.95
15.97

14.05
14.60
14.68
15.10
15.39
15.50
16.94
16.95

14.09
14.69
14.71
15.01
15.15
15.21
15.34
15.50

12.28
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ELWOOD WYLIE MEMORIAL
11th & 12th May

Club First
100 metres
Heat 1
VTFC  Amanda
SALT Emma
VTFC Pascale
BTFC Megan
PRTC  Chelsea
Heat 2
VTFC Rinita
CXVC  Kelly
AVTC  Lindsay
NAN Michelle
Heat 3
VTFC Tamara
AVTC Diana
VTFC Lauren
NAN Adrienne
OTFC  Kelly
#N/A #N/A
HEAT SUMMARY
VTFC Tamara
AVTC Diana
VTFC  Amanda
VTFC Lauren
SALT Emma
VTFC Rinita
NAN Adrienne
CXVC  Kelly
AVTC  Lindsay
OTFC  Kelly
VTFC Pascale
BTFC Megan
PRTC  Chelsea
FINAL
VTFC Tamara
VTFC  Amanda
AVTC Diana
SALT Emma
CXVC  Kelly
VTFC Rinita
VTFC Lauren

5/15/02 1:08 PM

Last

Arrais
Rimmer
Murphy
Bell
Elvy

Mazumder
Forbes
L'Heureux
Wilson

DePaoli
Dubé
Youden
Mauriks
Mitchell
#N/A

DePaoli
Dubé
Arrais
Youden
Rimmer
Mazumder
Mauriks
Forbes
L'Heureux
Mitchell
Murphy
Bell

Elvy

DePaoli
Arrais
Dubé
Rimmer
Forbes
Mazumder
Youden

M/F Number
BCJD

F89 468
F89 260
F89 472
F89 296
F89 411
F89 480
F89 497
F89 438
F89 277
F89 479
F89 453
F89 478
F89 425
F89 242

#N/A

F89 479
F89 453
F89 468
F89 478
F89 260
F89 480
F89 425
F89 497
F89 438
F89 242
F89 472
F89 296
F89 411
F89 479
F89 468
F89 453
F89 260
F89 497
F89 480
F89 478
100m 5 of 11

Performance

seconds

#10

aop0e002.0

12.60

14.40
14.43
15.96
16.51
16.75

14.59
14.73
14.87
15.84

13.85
14.29
14.40
14.67
15.27

13.85
14.29
14.40
14.40
14.43
14.59
14.67
14.73
14.87
15.27
15.96
16.51
16.75

13.83
14.20
14.32
14.37
14.39
14.57
14.66

Hand Place Event

Time
0.24
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ELWOOD WYLIE MEMORIAL
11th & 12th May

Club First
100 metres
NAN Adrienne

Juvenile Women

Masters Women

FINAL
NAN Amanda
PATR Erin
BWC Jessica
BWC Julia
NAN Thea
NAN Patti
NAN Marg
#N/A #N/A
Wheel Chair Athletes
BCWC Alan
BCWC Kiran
BCWC  Stefanie
BCWC Karen
#N/A #N/A

9 year old boys

FINAL
SALT
PRTC

PEN
SALT
SALT
AVTC
CVAC
#N/A

Kevan
Garrett
Nathan
Rhys
Ben
Kevin
Owen
#N/A

10 year old boys

Heat 1
OTFC
NAN
NAN
CXVC
PEN
AVTC
NAN

Thomas
Martin
Erik

Nick
Steven
Lee
Cameron

5/15/02 1:08 PM

Last

Mauriks
(85/86)
(62 & older)

Dawes

Clusiault

Lin

Martin

Woods

Rogers

Radcliffe
#N/A

Bergman
Aujlay
Barber
March

#N/A
(93)

Brown
Brandsma
Pollock
Hardy
Barter
Gunther
Gilbert

#N/A
(92)

Riva

Haaf
Baldwinson
Meade
Freer
Taylor
Paugh

Hand Place Event

Performance
M/F Number seconds
Time
F89 425 DNS
BC Record 11.60 0.24

F85/86 283 12.75
F85/86 201 13.95
F85/86 65 15.15
F85/86 64 16.06
F83/84 56 13.60
F62+ 286 13.70
F62+ 428 15.64

#N/A
MT54 4 18.20
FT54 1 20.94
FT54 2 22.61
FT52 3 27.64

#N/A
BCJD #1 13.98
BCJD #10 14.60 0.24
M93 157 17.32
M93 322 17.86
M93 315 18.11
M93 156 18.15
M93 150 20.22
M93 360 20.88
M93 112

#N/A
BCJD #1 13.01
BCJD #10 13.90 0.24
M92 144 14.92
M92 163 15.66
M92 161 15.80
M92 75 16.49
M92 311 16.74
M92 395 17.26
M92 335 17.32

100m 6 of 11
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ELWOOD WYLIE MEMORIAL
11th & 12th May

Club First
100 metres
Heat 2
NAN Dylan
UNA Josh
AVTC Colin
CVAC  Jesse
AVTC Brad
SALT Ryan
OTFC Elias
Heat 3
NAN Morgan
NAN Ben
NAN Curtis
OTFC  Justin
NAN Sean
PEN Nathan
Heat 4
SALT Marcus
CXVC  Cody
SALT Nico
BTFC Daniel
AVTC Brent
PEN Ronald
AVTC Gus
FINAL
NAN Dylan
OTFC  Thomas
SALT Marcus
NAN Morgan
UNA Josh
CXVC  Cody
SALT Nico
BTFC Daniel
#N/A #N/A

11 year old boys

Heat 1
PEN
NAN
CXVC
AVTC

Jonah
Robbie
Fraser
Michael

5/15/02 1:08 PM

Last

Kelso
Rogers
Battand
Cutbill
Hamelin
Jones
Silvey

Johnston
Anderson
Keen
Carswell
Little
Pollock

Piercy
Parker
Reynolds
Walhlgren
Baltus
Martin
Grumbach

Kelso

Riva

Piercy

Johnston

Rogers

Parker

Reynolds

Walhlgren
#N/A

(91)

Feil
Welsh
Larock
Cappus

M/F Number
M92 167
M92 50
M92 365
M92 114
M92 394
M92 155
M92 143
M92 164
M92 160
M92 165
M92 145
M92 166
M92 315
M92 158
M92 78
M92 152
M92 303
M92 359
M92 313
M92 393
M92 167
M92 144
M92 158
M92 164
M92 50
M92 78
M92 152
M92 303

#N/A
BCJD #1
BCJD #10
M91 309
M91 334
M91 76
M91 355

100m 7 of 11

seconds

14.83
15.83
17.85
18.37
18.52
19.28

15.48
16.13
16.16
16.74
18.00

15.10
15.85
15.90
15.97
16.11
17.52
19.43

14.55
14.66
15.14
15.52
15.85
16.11
16.19
16.22

12.68
13.45

14.64
15.04
15.87
16.02

Performance

Hand Place Event

Time
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ELWOOD WYLIE MEMORIAL
11th & 12th May

Club First
100 metres
BTFC Trevor
BTFC Ryan
NAN Sean
Heat 2
CVAC Riley
PRTC  Matt
AVTC  Johnny
CRC Clay
AVTC  Addison
AVTC Eric
Heat 3
VTFC Sasha
PRTC  Justin
AVTC  Troy
BTFC James
CXVvC Trevor
CRC Cam
CRC Taylor
CRC Daniel
#N/A #N/A
HEATS SUMMARY
VTFC Sasha
PEN Jonah
PRTC  Justin
AVTC  Troy
CVAC Riley
BTFC James
NAN Robbie
PRTC  Matt
AVTC  Johnny
CRC Clay
CXVvC Trevor
CRC Cam
CXvC Fraser
AVTC Michael
BTFC Trevor
BTFC Ryan
CRC Taylor
CRC Daniel
AVTC  Addison
AVTC Eric
NAN Sean

5/15/02 1:08 PM

Last

Grozell
Gamble
Brown

Taiji
Gray
Larsen
Frenette
Mollon
Maurice

Gray
Gusola
Ratta
Walhlgren
Dykau
Frenette
Jones
Udy

#N/A

Gray
Feil
Gusola
Ratta
Taiji
Walhlgren
Welsh
Gray
Larsen
Frenette
Dykau
Frenette
Larock
Cappus
Grozell
Gamble
Jones
Udy
Mollon
Maurice
Brown

M/F Number
M91 302
M91 301
M91 168
M91 396
M91 324
M9l 356
M91 189
M91 351
M91 358
M9l 372
M91 325
M91 362
M91 199
M91 71
M91 188
M91 185
M91 186

#N/A
M9l 372
M9l 309
M91 325
M91 362
M91 396
M91 199
M91 334
M91 324
M9l 356
M91 189
M91 71
M91 188
M9l 76
M91 355
M91 302
M91 301
M91 185
M91 186
M91 351
M91 358
M91 168

100m 8 of 11

seconds

aoopea00

16.07
16.12
19.02

14.84
15.07
15.23
15.36
16.84
17.05

14.48
14.73
14.77
15.00
15.74
15.75
16.47
16.52

14.48
14.64
14.73
14.77
14.84
15.00
15.04
15.07
15.23
15.36
15.74
15.75
15.87
16.02
16.07
16.12
16.47
16.52
16.84
17.05
19.02

Performance

Hand Place Event

Time

OO, WNPE ~N O o1
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ELWOOD WYLIE MEMORIAL
11th & 12th May

Club First
100 metres
FINAL

CVAC Riley

PEN Jonah

PRTC  Matt
NAN Robbie
AVTC  Troy
PRTC  Justin
VTFC Sasha
BTFC James

12 year old boys

Heat 1
AVTC  Jordan
PEN Romaie
CXVC  Phillip
NAN Elliott
PRTC Stewart
AVTC Alex
Heat 2
VTFC  Clayton
BTFC Rory
PRTC Steven
OTFC Owen
PRTC Brendan
Heat 3
CVAC Eric
CVAC Kirk
AVTC Brant
AVTC Derek
SALT Liam
NAN Mark
HEATS SUMMARY
AVTC  Jordan
PEN Romaie
VTFC  Clayton
CXVC  Phillip
NAN Elliott
CVAC Eric
CVAC Kirk

5/15/02 1:08 PM

Last

Taiji

Feil

Gray
Welsh
Ratta
Gusola
Gray
Walhlgren

(90)

Walton
Martin

Del

Moore
Maxwell
Beveridge

Thomber
Vanvliet
Diprose
Catherall
Keddy

Livingstone-Faust
Mount

Coney

Cappus

Johnston

Wagner

Walton

Martin

Thomber

Del

Moore
Livingstone-Faust
Mount

M/F Number
M91 396
M91 309
M91 324
M91 334
M91 362
M91 325
M91 372
M91 199
BCJD #1
BCJD #10
M90 368
M90 312
M90 74
M90 171
M90 329
M90 352
M90 371
M90 198
M90 323
M90 141
M90 327
M90 119
M90 121
M90 363
M90 354
M90 151
M90 172
M90 368
M90 312
M90 371
M90 74
M90 171
M90 119
M90 121

100m 9 of 11

Performance

seconds Hand Place Event

Time

14.62
14.72
14.91
14.98
14.98
15.05
15.14
15.95

12.30 0.24
12.70 0.24

13.49
14.31
14.41
14.43
14.77
14.77

14.40
15.03
15.17
15.35
16.77

14.58
14.70
15.40
16.53
16.59
16.60

13.49 Q
14.31 q
14.40 Q
14.41 q
14.43 q
14.58 Q
14.70 q

cCO~NO U WNPE

OO, WNPE b~ wWNPEF o~ WNPEF

~NOoOo b~ WNPRE

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m



ELWOOD WYLIE MEMORIAL
11th & 12th May

Club First
100 metres
PRTC Stewart
AVTC Alex
BTFC Rory
PRTC Steven
OTFC Owen
AVTC Brant
AVTC Derek
SALT Liam
NAN Mark
PRTC Brendan
FINAL
AVTC  Jordan
CVAC Eric
CVAC Kirk
PEN Romaie
VTFC  Clayton
NAN Elliott
PRTC Maxwell
CXVC  Phillip

13 year old boys

Heat 1
CVAC Adam
OTFC Chris
NAN Greg
CVAC Ben
PEN Peter
SALT Marshall
Heat 2
PEN Thomas
CVAC Nathan
SALT Gilbert
PEN Danny
HEATS SUMMARY
PEN Thomas
CVAC Adam
CVAC Nathan
OTFC Chris
NAN Greg
SALT Gilbert

5/15/02 1:08 PM

Last

Maxwell
Beveridge
Vanvliet
Diprose
Catherall
Coney
Cappus
Johnston
Wagner
Keddy

Walton
Livingstone-Faust
Mount

Martin

Thomber

Moore

Stewart

Del

(89)

Friis
Clark
Wallace
Woods
Root
Barter

Riekki
Fetchko
Comeau
Cronk

Riekki
Friis
Fetchko
Clark
Wallace
Comeau

M/F

M90
M90
M90
M90
M90
M90
M90
M90
M90
M90

M90
M90
M90
M90
M90
M90
M90
M90

BCJD
BCJD

M89
M89
M89
M89
M89
M89

M89
M89
M89
M89

M89
M89
M89
M89
M89
M89

Number

329
352
198
323
141
363
354
151
172
327

368
119
121
312
371
171
329
74

#1
#10

123
140
175
124
317
149

316
122
159
307

316
123
122
140
175
159
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seconds

ao0o0a900

14.77
14.77
15.03
15.17
15.35
15.40
16.53
16.59
16.60
16.77

13.82
14.55
14.58
14.69
14.82
14.91
15.20
DNS

11.50
12.00

13.89
14.47
14.75
15.69
15.81
16.33

13.50
14.41
14.89
14.91

13.50
13.89
14.41
14.47
14.75
14.89

Performance

Hand Place Event

Time
a

0.24
0.24

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

~NOoOo o~ WwWNERE

OO, WNPE

A WNBEF

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m



ELWOOD WYLIE MEMORIAL

11th & 12th May

Club First
100 metres
PEN Danny
CVAC Ben
PEN Peter
SALT Marshall
FINAL
PEN Thomas
CVAC Adam
OTFC Chris
CVAC Nathan
PEN Danny
SALT Gilbert
CVAC Ben
NAN Greg
#N/A #N/A

Juvenile Men

Senior Men

Masters Men

FINAL
CVAC Gavin
CVAC Kevin
CVAC Karl
SF Levi
CRC Dale
VTFC Peter
NAN Douglas
NTFC  Clayton

5/15/02 1:08 PM

Last

Cronk
Woods
Root
Barter

Riekki

Friis

Clark

Fetchko

Cronk

Comeau

Woods

Wallace
#N/A

(85/86)

(63 to 82)

(62 & older)

Day
Kozijn
Toth
Sampson
Trenholm
Freeman
Fraser
Moore

M/F

M89
M89
M89
M89

M89
M89
M89
M89
M89
M89
M89
M89
#N/A

M85/86
M85/86
M85/86
M63-82
M63-82
M62+

M62+

Hand Place Event

Performance
Number  Seconds
Time
307 ¢ 14.91
124 q 15.69
317 15.81
149 16.33
316 13.53
123 13.81
140 14.19
122 14.59
307 15.00
159 15.51
124 15.64
175 DNS
BC Record 10.41
Canadian Record 9.84
BC Record 10.00 0.24
132 11.87
133 12.08
130 12.57
52 12.01
196 12.74
54 12.97
178 13.35
53 13.91

M62+

100m 11 of 11

~NOoOo b~ WNERE

WNEFEPNFPWNE

100m
100m
100m
100m

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m



